Total 
Rs. Crs. 

1 Bank of India CC/OD/WC
DL 

275 - 275.00 

2 Bank of Baroda Term Loan 62.50 - 62.50 

3 Union Bank of India Term Loan 115.62 - 115.62 

4 Bank of Maharashtra CC/OD/WC
DL 

75 - 75.00 

5 Karur Vysya Bank CC/WCDL 50 - 50.00 

TOTAL 578.12 

Total Rs. Five Hundred Seventy Eight Crs. and Twelve lakhs only. 

ANNEXURE II 

INSTRUMENT (NCD/Bonds) DETAILS 

Instrument Issue Date Amount 
in ₹ Cr. 

Coupon 
Rate 

Maturity 
Date 

ISIN 
Particulars 

Series Ratings 

NCD 07-Mar-17 23.45 9.60% 07-Mar-22 INE197P07011 Series A - I BWR AA(SO)

[...]

NCD 29-Jun-18 25.00 9.75% 29-Jun-23 INE197P07201 Series L BWR AA+(SO) 

NCD 28-Aug-18 5.00 9.60% 28-Aug-23 INE197P07219 Series M BWR AA+(SO) 

NCD 18-Sep-18 35.00 9.95% 18-Sep-25 INE197P07227 Series N BWR AA+(SO) 

NCD 25-Sep-18 15.00 9.50% 25-Mar-22 INE197P07235 Series O BWR AA+(SO) 

505.07      

Total Rs. Five Hundred and Five Crs and Seven Lakhs Only 

ANNEXURE III 

List of entities consolidated 

Name of Entity % 
ownership 

Extent of 
consolidation 

Rationale for 
consolidation 

A K Capital Corporation Private Limited 100% 100% Subsidiary 

A K Capital Finance Limited 98.73% 98.73% Subsidiary